Bezirk West Pokal 2024/25

Jungen 19 Bezirk

Pokal-Spielplan

yANy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Stern, Tobias, Hermann-Jansen-Stral3e 4, 65189 Wiesbaden, Mobil: 0160 95408398, tobias_stern@outlook.de

1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Sa.
Mo.
Sa.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

14.09.2024
16.09.2024
21.09.2024
29.09.2024
29.09.2024
29.09.2024
29.09.2024
29.09.2024
29.09.2024

11:00
18:30 (1)
17:30
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Freilose 1. Runde

Spiel-Nr.

0o U WNSNPFP O

Heimmannschaft

TuS Et. Wiesbaden 1846
TTC RW 1921 Biebrich

TV 1861 Bad Schwalbach I
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 Il
TV 1886 Igstadt

TV 1894 Braunfels Il

VIR Wiesbaden Il

TSG Wehrheim 1861

TV 1860 Hofheim Il

TTC 1950 Eisenbach

TTF Oberzeuzheim

TV 1860 Hofheim

TTV Eschborn-Niederhéchstadt 2021
TV 1861 Wallau

TSV Bleidenstadt

TTC 1953 Lorchhausen
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Gastmannschaft

SC 1929 Waldgirmes
Neuenhainer TTV 1955 Il

TV 1886 Igstadt Il

TV 1894 Braunfels

SG Kroftel 1973

TSG Sulzbach 1888

TuS 1884 Kriftel

SG Kelkheim

TTV Burgholzhausen-Képpern

Spiele



